CAMPIONANDO

GIORNATA n.6 del 25/10/2014

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI B PROVINCIALI FIRENZE GIR.C

CARLI SALVIANO

ARDENZA

ARDENZA

CARLI SALVIANO

ATLETICO LUCCA

NUOVO PROGETTO GIOVANI

BARBERINO

S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI

OSPEDALIERI

ATLETICO LUCCA

ATLETICO CASCINA

NUOVO PROGETTO GIOVANI

ATLETICO CASCINA

OSPEDALIERI

https://www.campionandoa

FIRENZE OVEST

ivabno.

it/iwebk

it/thumbs1/0026FUCECCHIO.png

Squadra

10

11

12

13

14

15

AN ATLETICO LUCCA
@ ATLETICO CASCINA
ARDENZA
OSPEDALIERI

NUOVO PROGETTO GIOVANI

CARLI SALVIANO

114
@ SANTA MARIA
o RINASCITA DOCCIA
K D.L.F. FIRENZE
] CALENZANO

W FLORENCE S.C.
3 SESTO 2010

) SORMS S.MAURO
& SIGNA

& LAURENZIANA

3 1 1
3 1 1
0 2 0
6 2 2
3 2 1
0 2 0
0 0 0
64 28 21
63 28 20
31 28 10
29 28 9
22 28 7
34 28 10
2 28 1
38 28 12

17

17

20

14

27

14

7 1 6
3 1 2
2 10 -8
9 1 8
5 3 2
0 10 -10
0 0 0
106 17 89
86 30 56
73 89 -16
50 84 -34
46 78 -32
68 88 -20
18 172 -154
62 59 3




CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI B PROVINCIALI FIRENZE GIR.C

ccccccccccc

GIORNATA n.6 del 25/10/2014

‘ 16‘ @ ‘ S.BANTI BARBERINO ‘ 53 ‘ 28‘ 17‘ 2‘ 9‘ 106‘ 44‘ 62‘




