

CAMPIONATO GIOVANISSIMI B PROVINCIALI FIRENZE GIR.C GIORNATA n.6 del 25/10/2014

CARLI SALVIANO	OSPEDALIERI	0	6	
ARDENZA	ATLETICO LUCCA	1	7	
ARDENZA	ATLETICO CASCINA	1	3	
CARLI SALVIANO	NUOVO PROGETTO GIOVANI	0	4	
ATLETICO LUCCA	ATLETICO CASCINA			
NUOVO PROGETTO GIOVANI	OSPEDALIERI	1	3	
BARBERINO	http s ://www.campionandoa	liv o gno.	it/iwebk	kit/thumbs1/0026l
S.LORENZO CAMPI GIOVANI	FIRENZE OVEST	1	5	

Pos.		Squadra	Р	G	V	N	Р	GF	GS	DR
1	<u> </u>	ATLETICO LUCCA	3	1	1	0	0	7	1	6
2		ATLETICO CASCINA	3	1	1	0	0	3	1	2
3		ARDENZA	0	2	0	0	2	2	10	-8
4	CONTRACTOR IN	OSPEDALIERI	6	2	2	0	0	9	1	8
5	•	NUOVO PROGETTO GIOVANI	3	2	1	0	1	5	3	2
6	article (CARLI SALVIANO	0	2	0	0	2	0	10	-10
		114								
7		SANTA MARIA	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	**	RINASCITA DOCCIA	64	28	21	1	6	106	17	89
9	*	D.L.F. FIRENZE	63	28	20	3	5	86	30	56
10	*	CALENZANO	31	28	10	1	17	73	89	-16
11	SHERVIS	FLORENCE S.C.	29	28	9	2	17	50	84	-34
12	5	SESTO 2010	22	28	7	1	20	46	78	-32
13	•	SORMS S.MAURO	34	28	10	4	14	68	88	-20
14	©	SIGNA	2	28	1	0	27	18	172	-154
15	*	LAURENZIANA	38	28	12	2	14	62	59	3



16		S.BANTI BARBERINO	53	28	17	2	9	106	44	62	
----	--	-------------------	----	----	----	---	---	-----	----	----	--